

**Court No. - 33**

**Case :-** WRIT - A No. - 10039 of 2018

**Petitioner :-** Ram Adhar Yadav

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P. And 5 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Shashi Kant Dwivedi

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Rohit Ranjan Agarwal

**Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.**

List again showing the names of Sri Abhishek Mishra and Sri Shiv Nath Singh, Advocates also as counsels for the respondents.

**Order Date :-** 8.9.2021

Ashok Kr.