



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 10039 of 2018

Ram Adhar Yadav

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Shashi Kant Dwivedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Abhishek Mishra, C.S.C., Prashant
Sharma, Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, Shiv
Nath Singh

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Prashant Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent.

2. List this case on 10.3.2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 19, 2026
VMA